
8"
4 

1/
8"

18" 19" 22" 19" 18"
96"

1 1/16" 1 1/16"

24" 48" 24"

7/8"

13 1/8" 13 1/8"

7/8"

1 1/16" 1 1/16"

2"

96"

36
"

44
"

2"
8"

2"

12
" 4"

48" 14"

96"

14" 10" 10"

4 
1/

8" 3 
7/

8"

8"
36

"
44

"

12"

3/16"

1 13/16" 2"

87°84
°

ELEVATION
3/4 ''=1'

TOP VIEW
3/4 ''=1'

END VIEW
3/4 ''=1'

3/8" FERRULE LOOP INSERT

DELINEATORS

6" 6"

12"

01

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: DRAWN BY:

APPROVED BY:

SCALE:

YJE

12665 116 Ave Surrey, BC V3V 3S6 Ph. 604-580-4108 toll free 800-671-8882 FAX. 604-580-411 info@sandersonconcrete.com

07/15/21

RN. DESCRIPTION MM/DD/YY

DATE:

DWG NO:

D
:\

S
A

N
D

E
R

S
O

N
 C

O
N

C
R

E
TE

 IN
C

\0
01

30
 -

 0
51

32
1 

- 
P

ar
ki

ng
 C

ur
b

 w
ith

 D
el

in
ea

to
rs

 -
C

A
\0

1.
 A

C
A

D
\0

1.
 S

E
T\

B
ik

e 
Li

ne
 B

ar
ri

er
s 

S
ur

fa
ce

 M
o

un
te

d
 0

72
12

02
1.

d
w

g

AS SHOWNREQD BY:

C U S T O M E R  D E T A I L  I N F O R M A T I O N

CA

BIKE LANE BARRIERS SURFACED MOUNTED

3D DRAWING

QUANTITY

FINISH

COLOUR (AVAILABLE) ORANGE, YELLOW, WHITE

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS 96" x 44" x 12"

PIECE DESCRIPTION:
- 4 PCS 3/8" FERRULE LOOP INSERT
- 2 PCS 2 1/4"Ø x 36" DELINEATORS WITH BLACK BASE
- TWO 1"Ø DOWEL HOLES

NOTE:
- WHEN INSTALLING CURBS WITH PINS. LAYOUT CURBS TO DESIRED POSITION AND THEN INSTALL PIN
- PIN HOLES IN CURBS MAY BE SLIGHTLY ANGLED AND DIFFER FROM CURB TO CURB. DO NOT PRE-DRILL PIN HOLES

https://www.sandersonconcrete.ca/high-profile-bike-lane-dividers
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